
 

 

 

 
 

 
 
 

Key Account Managers – Express Private 

Circle District 
Express Private 

(500 KW & above) 

Sub-Urban  
Bawana 

For Billing, Supply Related & Value Added Services 
 

Amandeep Sodhi  
+91-9650544733 

amandeep.sodhi@tatapower-ddl.com 
 
 

For New Connections & Net Metering & Value 
Added Services 

 
Govind Madhav    
+91-9319416610 

Govind.Madhav@tatapower-ddl.com  

Narela 

Urban 

Shalimar Bagh 

Badli 

Rohini 

City Motinagar 

Town 

Civil Lines 

Kirari 

Keshavpuram 

Metro 

Pitampura 

Mangolpuri 

Model Town 

 
  

Know Your Client Manager 

 

mailto:amandeep.sodhi@tatapower-ddl.com
mailto:Govind.Madhav@tatapower-ddl.com


 

 

 

 
 

Key Account Managers – Key Consumer Group (KCG Private) 

Circle District 
KCG Private 

(100KW-499KW) 
For any query/complaint/Value added services 

Sub-Urban  

Bawana 
Vipin Biswas  

+91-7428581812 
vipin.biswas@tatapower-ddl.com 

Narela 
Kamlesh Chandel  
+91-9650547744 

kamlesh.chandel@tatapower-ddl.com 

Urban 

Shalimar Bagh  
Kapil Sardana 

+91-7428581813 
kapil.sardana@tatapower-ddl.com 

 

 

 
 

Swati Jain 
+91-7428581814 

swati.jain@tatapower-ddl.com 
 
 
  

Badli 

Rohini 

City Motinagar 

Town 

Civil Lines 
Kapil Sardana 

+91-7428581813 
kapil.sardana@tatapower-ddl.com 

Model Town 

Keshavpuram 

Metro 

Mangolpuri 
Kapil Sardana 

+91-7428581813 
kapil.sardana@tatapower-ddl.com 

Kirari 

Pitampura 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 

mailto:vipin.biswas@tatapower-ddl.com
mailto:kamlesh.chandel@tatapower-ddl.com
mailto:kapil.sardana@tatapower-ddl.com
mailto:swati.jain@tatapower-ddl.com
mailto:kapil.sardana@tatapower-ddl.com
mailto:kapil.sardana@tatapower-ddl.com


 

 

 

 

Key Account Managers – High Revenue Base (HRB) 

Circle District 
HRB Commercial & Institutional 

(11 Kw to 100 KW) 
For any query/complaint/Value added services  

Sub-
Urban 

Bawana 

Varun Mathur 
+91-9220034699 

 

varun.mathur@tatapower-ddl.com 

Surender Verma  
+91-9220034696 

 
surender.verma@tatapower-ddl.com  

Narela 

Urban 

Shalimar Bagh 
Kanika Taneja  

+91-9220034697 
 

Kanika.taneja@tatapower-ddl.com  

Rohini 

Badli 

City Motinagar 
Surender Verma  
+91-9220034696 

surender.verma@tatapower-ddl.com 

Town 

Civil Lines 

Manisha Masaun  
+91-9220034698 

 

manisha.masaun@tatapower-ddl.com  

 Model Town 

Keshavpuram 

Metro 

Mangolpuri 

Manisha Masaun  
+91-9220034698 

 

manisha.masaun@tatapower-ddl.com 

Kirari 

Pitampura 

 

mailto:varun.mathur@tatapower-ddl.com
mailto:surender.verma@tatapower-ddl.com
mailto:Kanika.taneja@tatapower-ddl.com
mailto:surender.verma@tatapower-ddl.com
mailto:manisha.masaun@tatapower-ddl.com
mailto:manisha.masaun@tatapower-ddl.com

